Age Group Gender

10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under

Event

50 FR SCY
100 FR SCY
200 FR SCY

500 FR SCY
50 BK SCY
100 BK SCY
50 BR SCY
100 BR SCY
50 FL SCY
100 FL SCY
100 IM SCY
200 IM SCY
200 FR-R SCY

200 MED-R SCY

First

Giulia
Sarah
Sarah

Madelyn
Kennedy
Emily
Emma
Emma
Janet
Gloria
Emma
Gloria
Jessie Feng,
Sydney Allen,
Nina Allen,
Amy Lamb
Nina Allen,
Joyce Wu,
Elena Harrison,
Amy Lamb

Last

Baroldi
Eliason

Eliason

Donohoe
Masten
Meilus
Redman
Redman
Hu
Kuang
Redman

Kuang

PVS SCY Resident Records

as of May 1, 2025

Team

Joe Flaherty's Dolphins
Machine Aquatics

Machine Aquatics

The Fish

Machine Aquatics
The Fish

The Fish

The Fish

Curl Burke Swim Club
Dragon Swim Team
The Fish

Dragon Swim Team

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club

Meet

2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational
2017 PV Green & Orange Bowl

2017 PV USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games-

NE
2012 PV Fall Senior Invitational

VA HOKI Thanksgiving Invite

2010 NI Eastern Zone SC Champs
2017 FL Dolfin Elite Showcase
2017 FL Dolfin Elite Showcase
2006 PV October - Fairland #1
2018 PV NCAP Invitational

2017 FL Dolfin Elite Showcase
2018 PV Christmas Championships
2015 PV RMSC Holiday Invitational

2015 PV National Age Group Team Challenge

Time

25.60
55.77
2:00.98

5:17.26
29.29
1:02.24
33.30
1:12.26
27.88
1:01.35
1:03.69
2:18.09
1:48.00

2:02.44

Swim Date

12/13/2014
1/15/2017
1/28/2017

10/27/2012
11/13/2022
4/1/2010
4/7/2017
4/5/2017
10/13/2006
12/9/2018
4/6/2017
11/30/2018
12/12/2015

11/7/2015



Age Group Gender

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

-

Event

50 FR SCY
100 FR SCY
200 FR SCY
500 FR SCY
1000 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY
50 BK SCY
100 BK SCY
200 BK SCY
50 BR SCY
100 BR SCY

200 BR SCY
50 FL SCY
100 FL SCY

200 FL SCY
100 IM sCY
200 IM SCY
400 IM SCY
200 FR-R SCY

400 FR-R SCY

200 MED-R SCY

400 MED-R SCY

First

Katie
Katie
Katie
Madelyn
Madelyn
Bella
Janet
Janet
Katie
Joyce

Joyce

Eleanor
Janet
Cassidy

Cassidy

Eleanor

Eleanor
Bella

Kate Hallmark,
Carly Sebring,
Erin Gemmell,
Mikayla Moore
Carly Sebring,
Kate Hallmark,
Erin Gemmell,
Maggie Shi
Phoebe Bacon,
Abby Harter,
Allison Kopac,
Maya Fischer
Kenzie Gupton,
Elena Harrison,
Alden Zerkle,
Angelina Sagaow

PVS SCY Resident Records

as of May 1, 2025

Last Team

Mack Nation's Capital Swim Club
Mack Nation's Capital Swim Club

Ledecky  Curl Burke Swim Club
Donohoe  The Fish
Donohoe  The Fish
Rongione  The Fish
Hu Curl Burke Swim Club
Hu Curl Burke Swim Club

Mack Nation's Capital Swim Club

Wu Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Wu Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Sun Nation's Capital Swim Club

Hu Curl Burke Swim Club

Bayer Curl Burke Swim Club

Bayer Curl Burke Swim Club

Sun Nation's Capital Swim Club
Sun Nation's Capital Swim Club
Rongione  The Fish

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Meet

2014 NASA Showcase Classic

2014 NASA Showcase Classic

2010 PV Senior SC Champs

2014 NASA Showcase Classic

2014 PV Fall Senior Invitational

2012 PV Super FISH Bowl II

2008 PV NAG Team Challenge

2008 PV Tom Dolan Invitational

2014 NI - Eastern Zone SC Swimming
2017 PV RMSC November Invitational
2017 PV National Age Group Team Challenge

2017 PV NCAP Invitational
2008 PV Tom Dolan Invitational
2012 NI - Eastern Zone SC Swimming Champ

2012 PV 14 &U JO Championships
2017 PV NCAP Invitational

2017 PV NCAP Invitational

2012 FL NASA Showcase Classic

2017 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Champs

2017 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Champs

2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational

2017 PV NCAP Invitational

Time

23.65
51.82
1:52.85
4:55.83
10:04.03
16:49.50
25.76
55.68
1:59.03
29.34
1:03.14

2:21.17
25.10
55.96

2:03.82
58.61
2:04.73
4:27.27
1:38.61

3:36.44

1:49.34

4:01.18

Swim Date

4/16/2014
4/16/2014
3/11/2010
4/16/2014
10/26/2014
2/4/2012
11/1/2008
12/4/2008
3/27/2014
11/12/2017
10/28/2017

12/8/2017
12/4/2008
3/29/2012

3/15/2012
12/10/2017
12/9/2017
4/11/2012
3/11/2017

3/12/2017

12/13/2014

12/10/2017



Age Group Gender

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

F
F
F
F

-

Event

50 FR SCY
100 FR SCY
200 FR SCY
500 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY

1650 FR SCY
50 BK SCY
100 BK SCY
200 BK SCY
50 BR SCY
100 BR SCY
200 BR SCY
50 FL SCY
100 FL SCY
200 FL SCY
200 IM SCY
400 IM SCY

200 FR-R SCY

400 FR-R SCY

800 FR-R SCY

200 MED-R SCY

400 MED-R SCY

First

Torri
Erin
Erin

Katie

Katie

Katie
Phoebe
Phoebe
Phoebe
Sarah
Anna
Anna
Phoebe
Cassidy
Cassidy
Cassidy
Cassidy
Carly Sebring,
Camille Spink,
Eleanor Sun,
Erin Gemmell
Carly Sebring,
Camille Spink,
Eleanor Sun,
Erin Gemmell
Hannah Baker,
Emily Meilus,
Lea Gwennap,
Megan Byrnes
Phoebe Bacon,
Abby Harter,
Allison Kopac,
Maya Fischer
Phoebe Bacon,
Abby Harter,
Allison Kopac,
Mavya Fischer

Last

Huske
Gemmell
Gemmell

Ledecky
Ledecky

Ledecky
Bacon
Bacon
Bacon
Haase
Keating
Keating
Bacon
Bayer
Bayer
Bayer
Bayer

PVS SCY Resident Records

as of May 1, 2025

Team

Arlington Aquatic Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Curl Burke Swim Club

Curl Burke Swim Club

Curl Burke Swim Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club

Machine Aquatics

Machine Aquatics

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Meet

2017 Winter Nationals

2019 NCSA Age Group Swimming C

2019 NCSA Age Group Swimming C

2011 PV National Age Group Team Challenge

2011 PV National Age Group Team Challenge

2012 PV SC Senior Championships
2017 FL NCSA Spring Champs

2016 PV NCAP Invitational

2017 FL NCSA Spring Champs

2009 FL NCSA Junior Nats

2016 PV NCAP Invitational

2017 FL NCSA Spring Champs

2017 FL NCSA Spring Champs

2014 FL AP NCSA Spring Championship
2013 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational
2014 FL AP NCSA Spring Championship
2013 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational

2019 PV 14&U Junior Olympic
Championships

2019 PV 14&U Junior Olympic

Championships

2013 PV SC Senior Championship

2016 PV NCAP Invitational

2016 PV National Age Group Team Challenge

Time

22.62
49.54
1:46.19
4:35.14

9:29.81

15:59.35
24.82
52.82

1:54.86
28.79
1:01.80
2:13.85
24.20
53.30
1:56.01
2:00.59
4:15.65
1:33.31

3:21.90

7:28.00

1:43.22

3:45.79

Swim Date

11/30/2017
3/27/2019
3/29/2019
11/12/2011

11/12/2011

3/8/2012
3/18/2017
12/10/2016
3/15/2017
3/17/2009
12/9/2016
3/17/2017
3/16/2017
3/18/2014
12/12/2013
3/18/2014
12/12/2013
3/16/2019

3/17/2019

3/7/2013

12/8/2016

10/29/2016



Age Group Gender

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

15-16
15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

F
F
F
F

M M M M M M M M M M

-

Event

50 FR SCY
100 FR SCY
200 FR SCY
500 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY
100 BK SCY
200 BK SCY
100 BR SCY
200 BR SCY
100 FL SCY
200 FL scY
200 FL SCY
200 IM SCY

400 IM SCY
200 FR-R SCY

400 FR-R SCY

800 FR-R SCY

200 MED-R SCY

400 MED-R SCY

First

Torri
Torri
Katie
Katie

Katie
Katie
Phoebe
Phoebe
Anna
Anna
Torri
Cassidy
Cassidy
Sadie

Sadie
Amy Qin,
Nina Allen,
Sarah Eliason,
Maria Sawadogo
Rosannah Petit,
Janet Hu,
Andi Mack,
Katie Ledecky
Sophie Duncan,
Camille Spink,
Tatum Wall,
Erin Gemmell
Alyssa Sagle,
Lilla Wilbur,
Emma Cigna,
Sadie Buckley
Janet Hu,
Brooke Malone,
Kristina Li,
Katie Ledecky

Last

Huske
Huske
Ledecky
Ledecky

Ledecky
Ledecky
Bacon
Bacon
Keating
Keating
Huske
Bayer
Bayer
Buckley

Buckley

PVS SCY Resident Records

as of May 1, 2025

Team

Unattached

Arlington Aquatic Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Unattached

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Machine Aquatics
Machine Aquatics
Unattached

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Meet

2019 PV OB VHSL Class 6 State
2019 NCSA Spring Championship
2013 Winter Nationals

2014 PV OB Metro (Wash DC Region) HS

Chamnionshins
2013 Winter Nationals

2013 Winter Nationals

2018 PV NCAP Invitational

2019 NCSA Spring Championship
2019 NCSA Spring Championship
2019 NCSA Spring Championship
2019 PV OB VHSL Class 6 State
2016 PV SC Senior Championships
2015 FL NCSA Spring Champs

2025 FL NCSA Spring Swimming
Chamnionshins
2024 Toyota US Open

2021 PV RMSC Holiday Invitational

2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational

2020 PV NCAP Winter Intrasquad

2025 FL NCSA Spring Swimming

Championships

2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational

Time

21.95
48.70
1:42.03
4:28.71

9:14.22
15:15.17
51.18
1:50.71
59.04
2:09.26
51.29
1:55.20
1:55.20
1:56.45

4:07.87
1:33.59

3:23.67

7:08.94

1:40.27

3:40.53

Swim Date

2/15/2019
3/20/2019
12/5/2013
2/5/2014

12/5/2013
12/7/2013
12/8/2018
3/20/2019
3/20/2019
3/22/2019
2/15/2019
3/6/2016
3/18/2015
3/22/2025

12/6/2024
12/11/2021

12/9/2012

12/13/2020

3/18/2025

12/6/2012



Age Group Gender

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

m m m M

Event

50 FR SCY
100 FR SCY
200 FR SCY
500 FR SCY

1000 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY
100 BK SCY
200 BK SCY
100 BR SCY
200 BR SCY
100 FL SCY
200 FL scY
200 IM SCY
400 IM SCY

200 FR-R SCY

400 FR-R SCY

800 FR-R SCY

200 MED-R SCY

400 MED-R SCY

First

Torri
Torri
Katie
Katie

Katie
Katie
Phoebe
Phoebe
Anna
Ashley
Torri
Janet
Torri
Katie
Camille Spink,
Maren Conze,
Julia Simpson,
Eleanor Sun
Camille Spink,
Tatum Wall,
Rachel Jones,
Maren Conze
Sophie Duncan,
Tatum Wall,
Camille Spink,
Erin Gemmell
Catherine Mulquin,
Sarah Haase,
Natalya Ares,
Reia Tong
Maren Conze,
Kylee Sessions,
Eleanor Sun,
Camille Spink

Last

Huske
Huske
Ledecky
Ledecky

Ledecky
Ledecky
Bacon
Bacon
Keating
Wolter
Huske
Hu
Huske
Ledecky

PVS SCY Resident Records

as of May 1, 2025
Team

Arlington Aquatic Club
Unattached

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Unattached

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Unattached

Unattached

Machine Aquatics

George Mason University
Arlington Aquatic Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Unattached

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Meet

2021 PV SC Championship Series- Wave Il

2021 NC State GAC Fall Invitat
2015 PV NCAP Invitational

2015 PV OB Washington Metro
Chamnionshins
2015 PV NCAP Invitational

2014 Winter Nationals
2021 NCAA DI Women's Swimming
2021 NCAA DI Women's Swimming

2020 PV OB VHSL Class 6 State Meet

2008 Winter Nationals

2021 PV SC Championship Series- Wave Il
2014 FL AP NCSA Spring Championship

2021 NC State GAC Fall Invitat
2015 PV NCAP Invitational
2022 PV NCAP Invitational

2022 FL NCSA Spring Swimming

Championships

2022 PV SC Senior Championship

2012 NCSA Junior National Swim

2022 PV NCAP Invitational

Time

21.39
47.39
1:41.04
4:26.58

8:59.65
15:13.30
50.39
1:48.32
59.76
2:10.06
49.70
1:52.92
1:52.82
4:01.69
1:32.86

3:21.37

7:06.69

1:41.83

3:42.05

Swim Date

3/18/2021
11/20/2021
12/11/2015

2/6/2015

12/13/2015
12/6/2014
3/19/2021
3/20/2021
2/22/2020
12/4/2008
3/18/2021
3/18/2014

11/18/2021

12/11/2015
12/9/2022

3/18/2022

3/4/2022

3/20/2012

12/10/2022



Age Group Gender

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

F

M M M M M M M M m™m M M

-

Event

50 FR SCY

100 FR SCY

200 FR SCY
500 FR SCY
1000 FR SCY
1650 FR SCY
100 BK SCY
200 BK SCY
100 BR SCY
200 BR SCY
100 FL SCY
200 FL scY
200 IM SCY

400 IM SCY
200 FR-R SCY

400 FR-R SCY

800 FR-R SCY

200 MED-R SCY

400 MED-R SCY

First
Torri
Torri

Katie
Katie
Katie
Katie
Phoebe
Phoebe
Ashley
Masami
Torri
Janet

Torri

Katie

Janet Hu,
Laura Branton,
Kylie Jordan,
Katie Ledecky
Carly Sebring,
Phoebe Bacon,
Caroline Bentz,
Katie Mack
Sophie Duncan,
Tatum Wall,
Camille Spink,
Erin Gemmell
Phoebe Bacon,
Abby Harter,
Mackenzie McConagha,
Katie Mack
Phoebe Bacon,
Georgia Johnson,
Abby Harter,
Katie Mack

Last
Huske
Huske

Ledecky
Ledecky
Ledecky
Ledecky
Bacon
Bacon
Wolter
Tanaka
Huske
Hu
Huske

Ledecky

PVS SCY Resident Records

as of May 1, 2025

Team
Arlington Aquatic Club
Arlington Aquatic Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Unattached

Nation's Capital Swim Club
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Arlington Aquatic Club
Nation's Capital Swim Club
Arlington Aquatic Club

Unattached
Nation's Capital Swim Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Meet

2025 NCAA Division | Women's

Champbionshins
2025 NCAA Division | Women's

Chamnionshins
2015 PV NCAP Invitational

Ohio State Invitational

2015 PV NCAP Invitational

Ohio State Invitational

2021 NCAA DI Women's Swimming
2021 NCAA DI Women's Swimming
2012 NCAA DI - Women

2002 PV Tom Dolan Invitational

2025 ACC Championships

2014 FL AP NCSA Spring Championship

2025 NCAA Division | Women's

Champbionshins
Art Adamson Invitational Worki

2013 Winter Nationals

2019 NCSA Spring Championship

2022 PV SC Senior Championship

2019 NCSA Spring Championship

2019 NCSA Spring Championship

Time

20.92

46.01

1:41.04
4:26.46
8:59.65
15:03.92
50.39
1:48.32
59.02
2:08.24
48.52
1:52.92
1:49.67

3:59.69
1:31.09

3:17.70

7:06.69

1:39.50

3:35.67

Swim Date
3/20/2025
3/22/2025

12/11/2015
11/18/2016
12/13/2015
11/20/2016
3/19/2021
3/20/2021
3/15/2012
12/12/2002
2/20/2025
3/18/2014
3/20/2025

11/17/2017
12/5/2013

3/21/2019

3/4/2022

3/20/2019

3/23/2019



Age Group Gender

15-18

15-18

15-18

15-18

15-18

F

Event

200 FR-R SCY

400 FR-R SCY

800 FR-R SCY

200 MED-R SCY

400 MED-R SCY

First Last

Janet Hu,
Laura Branton,
Kylie Jordan,
Katie Ledecky
Tatum Wall,
Jillian Ferrari,
Erin Gemmell,
Camille Spink
Sophie Duncan,
Tatum Wall,
Camille Spink,
Erin Gemmell
Phoebe Bacon,
Abby Harter,

Mackenzie McConagha,

Katie Mack
Phoebe Bacon,
Georgia Johnson,
Abby Harter,
Katie Mack

PVS SCY Resident Records

as of May 1, 2025

Team

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Meet

2013 Winter Nationals

2021 PV NCAP Invitational

2022 PV SC Senior Championship

2019 NCSA Spring Championship

2019 NCSA Spring Championship

Time

1:31.09

3:18.41

7:06.69

1:39.50

3:35.67

Swim Date

12/5/2013

12/12/2021

3/4/2022

3/20/2019

3/23/2019



	SCY-F

